
WINTER 2024  |  YOUTH BASKETBALL TEAM ROSTER
PRESIDIO COMMUNITY YMCA 

Team Name 
Organization 
Division 
Grade 

Player’s Name [First & Last Name] Parent’s Name [First & Last Name] Parent’s Email 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
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9 
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Coach Name Email Phone 
1 

2 
3 

Team Representative Email Phone 

Free agents are individuals who have registered for the league but aren't currently attached to 
a team. Is your team accepting free agents? 

Yes, we have room! We can welcome  free agents on the team. 

Sorry! We aren't accepting free agents on our team. 

**Your team's registration is not confirmed until your team representative receives a 
confirmation from the Presidio Community YMCA's YBL Team. You will receive a confirmation 
by November 15th. 



PRACTICE PREFERENCES 
* Practices will be at Main Post or at the Letterman Gym 

Practice Availability: Each team will be allotted 1 practice per week for 50 minutes. Please 
mark ALL times your team is available to practice and rank your top 3 choices below. 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

2:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 

3 p.m.   3 p.m.   3 p.m.  3 p.m.  3 p.m. 

3:30 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 

 4 p.m.  4 p.m.  4  p.m. 4 p.m. 4 p.m.

4:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 

 5 p.m.    5 p.m.  5 p.m.  5 p.m.  5 p.m. 

5:30 p.m 5:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 

Rank Practice Choices by Preference 
**We will try our best to accommodate your request, but preferences are not guaranteed.** 

1st Choice 

2nd Choice 

3rd Choice 

We don’t need a practice slot at the YMCA and have made alternate arrangements! 

Main Post: 63 Funston Ave 
Letterman Gym: 1151 Gorgas Ave 
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